
The details of applications received for information / appeal and their disposal (i.e. 

providing the information to the information seeker or its denial under various sections of 

the Act) for the Quarter from 01.07.2022 to 30.09.2022 are as under: 
 

 

Opening 
Balance 
as on  
01.07.20
22 
 

Total 
Application
s/ Appeals 
received 

during the 
Quarter. 

Total 

Application
s / 
Appeals 
Received 
on 
Transfer 
from other 
CPIO/FAA 
(Already 
included 
in 

Column 
“b”) 

Applicatio
ns/ 
Appeals 
Rejected 

Applicatio
ns / 

Appeals 
Accepted 

Total 

Pending  as 
on  

30.09.2022 
 

 a b 
C=   

(a+b) 
d e f (g=e+f) (h=c-g) 

Requests 
to CPIOs 

130 
102

0 
115

0 
90 293 

76
7 

1060 90 

Appeals 
to 

Appellat
e                 
Authoriti

es 

33 174 207 0 110 75 185 22 

 


