The details of applications received for information / appeal and their disposal (i.e. providing the information to the information seeker or its denial under various sections of the Act) for the Quarter from 01.07.2022 to 30.09.2022 are as under:

	Opening Balance as on 01.07.20 22	Total Application s/ Appeals received during the Quarter.	Total	Application s / Appeals Received on Transfer from other CPIO/FAA (Already included in Column "b")	Applicatio ns/ Appeals Rejected	Applicatio ns / Appeals Accepted	Total	Pending as on 30.09.2022
	а	b	C= (a+b)	d	e	f	(g=e+f)	(h=c-g)
Requests to CPIOs	130	102 0	115 0	90	293	76 7	1060	90
Appeals to Appellat	33	174	207	0	110	75	185	22